

# FarmHouse Fresh® Naturals Collection

*All the products in this collection are Paraben and Sulfate free, and made with up to 99.6% natural ingredients. Many of our products are also Vegan and Gluten-Free! Even our fragrances, whether essential oils or essential oil blends are Phthalate-Free.*

	BODY PRODUCTS	% NATURAL	VEGAN	GLUTEN FREE	
<b>MOISTURIZERS</b>	Sweet Cream Body Milk	96%	YES	YES	
	Ginger Sorbet Body Milk	98%	YES	YES	
	Backcountry Caramel Body Milk	98%	YES	YES	
	Fresh Melon Body Milk	96%	YES	YES	
	Citrine Beach Body Milk	96%	YES	YES	
	Honeysuckle-Orange Custard	92%	YES	YES	
	Strawberry Smash	95%	YES	YES	
	Whoopie Cream	95%	YES	YES	
	Hello Yellow	97%	YES	YES	
	Fluffy Bunny	95%	YES	YES	
	Front Porch Punch	96%	YES	YES	
	Pink Moon	94%	YES	YES	
	Rainbow Road	95%	YES	YES	
	Marshmallow Melt	97%	YES	YES	
	Agave Nectar Ageless Body Oil	96%	YES	NO*	Contains Barley Extract
	Body Oils	96%	YES	YES	
	Honey Heel Glaze	96.2%	NO*	YES	Contains Honey
	Shea Butter Balms	99%	NO*	YES	Contains Beeswax
<b>SCRUBS</b>	Whipped Honey Salt Scrub	93%	YES	YES	
	Sweet Cream Salt Scrub	92%	YES	YES	
	Citrus Grass Salt Scrub	95%	YES	YES	
	Honey Lavender Salt Scrub	95%	YES	YES	
	Coconut Beach Shea Butter Scrub	97%	NO*	YES	Contains Beeswax
	Sweet Tea Shea Butter Scrub	97%	NO*	YES	Contains Beeswax
	Triple Shot Caramel Coffee Scrub	97%	NO*	YES	Contains Beeswax
	Watermelon Vodkatini Scrub	97%	YES	NO*	
	Rasmopolitan Scrub	97%	YES	NO*	
	Butter Rum Scrub	95%	YES	YES	
	Bourbon Bubbler Scrub	93.5%	YES	YES	
	Brandy Pear Body Polish	98%	YES	NO*	
<b>BATH</b>	Nectar Powder Milk Bath	98%	NO*	YES	Contains Cows Milk
	Butter Brulee Powder Milk Bath	95%	NO*	YES	Contains Cows Milk
	Citrine Beach Powder Milk Bath	96%	NO*	YES	Contains Cows Milk
	Coconut Cream Powder Milk Bath	95%	NO*	YES	Contains Cows Milk
	Mineral Bath Salts	99%	YES	YES	
	Body Washes/Bubble Baths	95%	YES	YES	
	Shea Butter Soaps	97%	YES	YES	

	<b>FACIAL PRODUCTS</b>	<b>% NATURAL</b>	<b>VEGAN</b>	<b>GLUTEN FREE</b>	
<b>FACIAL</b>	One Fine Day	98.5%	NO*	YES	Contains Beeswax
	Pajama Paste Yogurt Mask	99.6%	NO*	NO*	Contains Yogurt, Honey & Oats
	Splendid Dirt Pumpkin Mud Mask	99.6%	NO*	YES	Contains Yogurt
	Sundae Best Chocolate Mask	98%	NO*	YES	Contains Royal Jelly Extract
	Guac Star Avocado Mask	98%	NO*	YES	Contains Beeswax
	Pudding Apeel Tapioca Mask	97%	NO*	YES	Contains Honey & Beeswax
	Peat Perfection Mask	95%	YES	YES	
	Sand Your Ground Mud Mask	99%	YES	YES	
	Wine Down Serum	85%	YES	YES	
	Crow Catcher Serum	98%	YES	YES	
	Spotted Leaving Serum	98%	YES	NO*	Contains Oat Beta Glucan
	Green Tea Milk Wash	97%	YES	YES	
	Three Milk Moisturizer	95%	YES	YES	
	Strawberry Lavender Buffing Powder	100%	NO*	YES	Contains Cows Milk
	Burdock & Butter Buffing Powder	100%	NO*	YES	Contains Cows Milk
	Mango-Poppy Seed Buffing Powder	100%	NO*	YES	Contains Cows Milk
Tea-Cucumber Buffing Powder	100%	NO*	YES	Contains Cows Milk	
Lip Balms	96%	NO*	YES	Contains Beeswax	

*The approximate percentages provided above are calculated from raw material estimates including natural and naturally derived ingredients contained in each product.*

Note: We love creating products that use natural ingredients, but many human allergies are brought on by things in nature like nuts, fruits, plants, milk, wheat, etc. Because everyone has different sensitivities to these ingredients, we always recommend you test our products on a small area of your body before using them if you are uncertain how you might react.